
2nd Period Exam               

Return to Room after Lunch

5th Period Exam                 

Return to Room after Lunch
1st Lunch 10:55-11:25 1st Lunch 10:55-11:25

2nd Lunch 11:40-12:10 2nd Lunch 11:40-12:10

               3rd Lunch 12:25-12:55                3rd Lunch 12:25-12:55

7th Period Exam                 

Return to Room after Lunch
1st Lunch 10:55-11:25 1st Lunch 10:55-11:25

2nd Lunch 11:40-12:10 2nd Lunch 11:40-12:10
               3rd Lunch 12:25-12:55                3rd Lunch 12:25-12:55

The Pro-Vision Academy

7:45AM 3rd Period Review 9:15 AM 7:45AM 3th Period Exam

9:15 AM

9:20AM 6th Period Exam 10:50 AM

7:45AM 8th Period Review 9:15 AM 7:45AM 8th Period Exam

10:55AM

 Exam Schedule Main Campus

9:20AM 1st Period Exam 10:50 AM 9:20AM 4th Period Exam 10:50 AM

9:15 AM

Monday, May 20 Tuesday, May 21

Wednesday, May 22 Thursday, May 23

10:55AM 1:25PM 10:55AM 1:25PM

Early DismissalEarly Dismissal

1:25PM

9:20AM

10:55AM

10:50 AM

1:25PM

Fun Activities Main 

Campus 

Early Dismissal

Last Day of School for 

Students

Early Dismissal


