Exam Schedule Main Campus									
	Monday, May 20			Tuesday, May 21					
7:45AM	3rd Period Review	9:15 AM		7:45AM	3th Period Exam	9:15 AM			
9:20AM	1st Period Exam	10:50 AM		9:20AM	4th Period Exam	10:50 AM			
10:55AM	2nd Period Exam Return to Room after Lunch 1st Lunch 10:55-11:25 2nd Lunch 11:40-12:10 3rd Lunch 12:25-12:55	1:25PM		10:55AM	5th Period Exam Return to Room after Lunch 1st Lunch 10:55-11:25 2nd Lunch 11:40-12:10 3rd Lunch 12:25-12:55	1:25PM			
	Early Dismissal				Early Dismissal				

Wednesday, May 22						
7:45AM	8th Period Review					
9:20AM	6th Period Exam	10:50 AM				
10:55AM	7th Period Exam Return to Room after Lunch 1st Lunch 10:55-11:25 2nd Lunch 11:40-12:10	1:25PM				
	3rd Lunch 12:25-12:55 Early Dismissal					

Thursday, May 23						
7:45AM	8th Period Exam	9:15 AM				
9:20AM	Fun Activities Main Campus	10:50 AM				
10:55AM	1st Lunch 10:55-11:25	1:25PM				
	2nd Lunch 11:40-12:10					
	3rd Lunch 12:25-12:55					
	Early Dismissal					
	Last Day of School for Students					

The Pro-Vision Academy